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BRYAN-COLLESE STATION 
GUN AND KNIFE SHOW

BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION, TEXAS
THE BRAZOS CENTER
East Bypass & Briarcrest Dr.

SATURDAY, SEPT. 14 
9 a.m.-6 p.m.

SUNDAY, SEPT. 15 
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

PUBLIC INVITED
BUY • SELL • SWAP OR JUST LOOK

MODERN & ANTIQUE GUNS, SHOTGUNS, PISTOLSt WESTERN 
COLLECTIBLES, KNIVES, HUNTING GEAR, GOLD AND SILVER JEWELRY 

CHILDREN UNDER 12 FREE WITH ADULT
$2.75 ADMISSION

RECENTLY PURCHASED BY BO & SUSAN FRANKS 
OWNERS OF THE AUSTIN GUN SHOW

U/riDI Ft ANFl N ATlf'IN.JiTmL . H m m X

Reagan: fairness at heart of tax plan

FREE PARKING

Howdy Ags New and Old 
Welcome to Town 

Come see us for your Free Rose!
Limit 1 perl.D. Student-Faculty-Staff 

Good Thurs, Fri & Sat til 1 p.m. 
or the first 500

The Floral Center
“The Full Service Florist”

Specializing in Fresh Cut Roses^all colors 

2920 E 29th 1 Block East of St. Joseph Hospital
822-6047 Durwood Speights ’49 owner

Associated Press
TAMPA, Fla. — President Rea

gan returned to Florida on Thurs
day determined to drum up interest 
in a tax bill congressional leaders say 
just isn’t a top-priority among con
stituents more concerned about the 
trade deficit or South Africa.

Using his own age and inevitable 
retirement to identify himself with 
his elderly audience, the 74-year- 
old, second-term president pressed 
his campaign against “useless tax 
dodges” and called charges his tax 
plan would hurt the middle class 
“balderdash.”

Addressing about 2,600 senior cit
izens brought together by a national 
lobby financed largely by corpora
tions that support the administra
tion’s tax bill, Reagan said he op
poses the present system because it 
isn’t fair.

“I’ve been preaching the merits of 
free enterprise for years,” said Rea
gan, whose 1981 tax cut was attacked

lor providing the nation’s wealthiest 
taxpayers with the greatest benefits. 
“Business people provide jobs and 
create wealth. I have nothing against 
them; on the contrary, they nave my 
heartfelt admiration.

“What I am against is a tax system 
that allows some to take perfectly Ic

on so-called ‘educational’ ocean 
cruises or purchase sky boxes at 
sports arenas and write them off as 
business expenses.”

It is a message the president has 
hammered home in speeches in 
more than a dozen states since he 
launched his campaign to overhaul

‘‘What I am against is a tax system that allows some to 
take perfectly legal deductions that by any standard of 
fairness are an outrage. Every year many Americans 
pay more in federal income taxes than the giant cor
porations they work for/'
—President Ronald Reagan

gal deductions that by any standard 
of fairness are an outrage.

“Every year many Americans pay 
more in federal income taxes than 
the giant corporations they work 
for,” he said. “Some individuals go

the tax system in a Memorial Day ad
dress in nearby Orlando.

With references to his own age 
scattered throughout the speech, 
Reagan described himself as a senior 
citizen who has “fought the last elec

tion of my political life.”
“My friends, in this regard you 

and I have much in common,” Rea
gan told the “senior citizens forum 
on tax reform.”

“We’ve lived out a great part of 
our lives,” he said, and now look to 
the future honing new generations 
will enjoy the freedom and opportu
nity long cherished by Americans.

The forum was organized by 
Americans for Tax Reform, a coali
tion of business and community 
groups set up to lobby for the tax 
bill. It is financed largely by its cor
porate sponsors, including Dart and 
Kraft.

After campaigning almost exclu
sively for his lax proposal for much 
of the summer, Reagan’s biggest 
obstacle is in keeping it high enough 
on the congressional agenda to win 
action by both the House and Senate 
Ixefdre tfie end of the year.

Leading members of both parties 
say the plan has captured little atten
tion among vorY»*-<:.

Survey says teachers feel views are ignored
Associated Press

NEW YORK — A majority of tea
chers feel their views aren’t being 
sought in shaping education reforms 
sweeping the country, and more 
than one in four say they are likely to 
quit the classroom within Five years, 
according to a poll released Thurs
day.

“Clearly, many teachers feel left 
out of the wave of reform,” said 
Louis Harris, who conducted the 
second annual “Metropolitan Life 
Survey of The American Teacher.”

Teachers are as opposed as ever 
to merit pay, according to the latest

survey. And most also are leery of al
lowing school districts to hire non- 
certified persons as teachers — a 
growing practice in New York City, 
Los Angeles. New Jersey and else
where.

Low salaries and poor working 
conditions were cited by nearly two- 
thirds of the 27 percent of teachers 
who said that they were “very likely” 
or “somewhcit likely” to leave the 
profession in f ive years.

More than half of all teachers sur
veyed said they had seriously consid
ered leaving the profession for some 
other occupation. But those who 
have stayed on said they did so

mainly because of their love of tea
ching.

“Teachers are telling the Ameri
can public that education is headed 
for deep trouble unless teaching is 
treated as a true profession,” said 
Mary Hatwood Futrell, president of 
the National Education Association.

Futrell and Albert Shanker, head 
of the rival teacher union, the Amer
ican Federation of Teachers, were at 
a news conference at which the find
ings were released.

The survey findings were partic
ularly ominous because federal stud
ies now estimate that by 1992 the na
tion will have 34 percent fewer

Ufa

WHOLESALE DIAMONDS
For every $1000 dollars you spend on Texas Coin E. Diamonds and diamond jewelry and 14k gold chains 
you will receive a $1000 U.S. Tresury Bond. *At absolutely no cost to you. Not only do you enjoy the use 
of the diamond, you also receive a U.S. Treasury Bond which you can cash in. ALL WITHOUT EVER 
HAVING TO PART WITH YOUR DIAMOND! This offer good through September 16 on all diamond jewelry 
except Rolex watches and Bullion. "Full Maturity Value. Allow up to 10-12 weeks for delivery of bonds.

teachers than are needed.
The teachers gave mixed grades 

to the moves toward educational re 
form over the past several years,in 
eluding efforts in some states to im 
prove curriculum, increase salaries 
and require students and teachersto 
pass standardized tests.

Most significantly, said Harris ata 
news conference, nearly two-thirds 
— 63 percent — felt their views were 
not sought in shaping educational 
reform. A nearly equal proportion, 
64 percent, said reforms reflect the 
view's of their administrators.

CHIMNEY HILL BOWLING CENTER

40 LANES
League & Open Bowling 

Family Entertainment 
Bar & Snack Bar

BUY A DIAMOND 
Get a FREE $1000 

U.S. Treasury Bond! 
Direct from our Diamond Cutter!! 

Buy a Diamond...Get a Bond!

NEW SHIPMENT JUST ARRIVED! /wv-
701 University Dr E................260-9184

LAY-A-WAY NOW FOR CHRISTMAS! 
You may lay-a-way and still receive 

U.S. Treasury Bonds.
Bond Special ends Mon., Sept. 16

No questions asked. 30 day 
money back guarantee on 
all loose diamonds sold. 

(Does not include lay-away 
or mountings.)

■ ROUND ■ •

Treasury Compare Our
Bonds At: Price:

2.89 carats $7,000 in bonds 15,000 7,295
2.16 carats $5,000 in bonds 9,000 4,975
2.10 carats $7,000 in bonds 14,700 7,500
2.04 carats $7,000 in bonds 14,000 7,600

/Pgr 1.8(f carats $6,000 in bonds 12,500 5,975
1.86 carats $5,000 in bonds 10,900 5,245
1.33 carats $3,000 in bonds 6,500 3,250
1.24 carats $3,000 in bonds 5,200 2,875
1.24 carats $3,000 in bonds 6,300 3,150
1.11 carats $2,000 in bonds 2,800 1,935
1.10 carats $2,000 in bonds 4,700 2,300
1.10 carats $2,000 in bonds 3,700 1,885
1.06 carats $2,000 in bonds 3,300 1,850
1.05 carats 
1.04 carats

$1,000 in bonds 
$1,000 in bonds

2,800
33.00

1,435
1,650

1.02 carats $2,000 in bonds 4,900 2,595
1.01 carats $2,000 in bonds 4,300 2,195
1.01 carats $1,000 in bonds 3,300 1,760

||| 1.00 carats $1,000 in bonds 3,300 1,745
1.00 carats $1,000 in bonds 3,300 1,745
.93 pts $1,000 in bonds 3,250 1,685
.93 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,950 1,520
.80 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,850 1,525

li§ .78 carats $1,000 in bonds 1,800 995
.75 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,800 1,435
.71 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,700 1,350
.70 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,600 1,335

ULld/jfsF) .62 pts 1,700 975
.62 pts 1,700 975
.59 pts 1,700 930
.55 pts 1,650 865
.55 pts 1,350 650

Ugjfcy' .55 pts 1.650 795
.52 pts 1,750 820
.50 pts 1,595 785
.49 pts 1,495 770
.47 pts 1,395 735
.45 pts 1,150 535
.45 pts 1,175 695
.44 pts 1,050 520
.42 pts 1,250 660
.40 pts 1,240 630
.38 pts 590 295BF .34 pts 625 325IpjrjfL- .31 pts 625 320
.25 pts 425 235
.22 pts 410 225
.21 pts 400 215

.21 pts 

.20 pts 

.20 pts 

.17 pts 

.15 pts 

.11 pts 

.10 pts 

.08 pts 

.07 pts 

.06 pts 

.05 pts 
,04 pts 
.03 pts 
.02 pts 
.01 pt

Compare
At:
390
395
250
215
195
180
135

85.00
76.00
65.00
50.00
42.00
28.00
18.00
11.00

Our
Price: 

$ 195
205 
130 
105 

95.00 
68.00 
63.00 
41.00 
38.00 
33.00
29.95
19.95
14.95 
9.95 
5.50

MARQUISE I
Treasury Compare Our

Bonds At: Price:
2.54 carats $8,000 in bonds $15,900 $8725
1.67 carats $6,000 in bonds 11,500 5950
1.49 carats $5,000 in bonds 9250 5195
1.46 carats $3,000 in bonds 5900 3750
1.19 carats $2,000 in bonds 4900 2440
1.01 carats $3,000 in bonds 6500 3350
65 pts $1,000 in bonds 2800 1450
63 pts $1,000 in bonds 3100 1495
55 pts 1700 895
50 pts 790 375
45 pts 700 345
40 pts 950 485
40 pts 650 325
38 pts 750 460
35 pts 750 425
35 pts 750 425
35 pts 750 425
37 pts 900 450
37 pts 875 450
34 pts 820 410
33 pts 850 395
30 pts 750 365
30 pts 750 365
27 pts 725 335

OVAL i

Treasury Compare Our
Bonds At: Price:

2.58 carat $9,000 in bonds $19,500 $8890
.83 pts $1,000 in bonds 2900 1650
.78 pts $1,000 in bonds 2900 1575

OVAL
Treasury Compare Our

Bonds At: Price:

.71 pts $1,000 in bonds $2,700 $1,425

.71 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,800 1,425

.63 pts 1,500 895

.45 875 425

.44 695 335

.42 650 315

.41 650 310

.38 600 285

.35 550 265

.32 495 240

.30 450 225

.28 450 210

.27 385 200

.25 390 195

.13 195 98

■ MODIFIED RADIANTl
Treasury Compare Our

Bonds At: Price:
1.91 carats $7,000 in bonds $16,500 $7450
1.47 carats $3,000 in bonds 7300 3195
1.03 carats $2,000 in bonds 4950 2495
1.04 carats $2,000 in bonds 4800 2350
.93 pts $2,000 in bonds 3700 1850
.42 pts 1595 795
.35 pts 1350 635

EMERALD
Treasury Compare Our

Bonds At: Price
3.14 carats $11,000 in bonds $22,500 $10,700
1.04 carats $2,000 in bonds 6200 2595
1.03 carats $2,000 in bonds 3800 1820

■■III I I I I—II
Treasury Compare Our

Bonds At: Price:
2.05 carats $3,000 in bonds $4,500 $2890
1.99 carats $6,000 in bonds 14,000 6780
1.64 carats $3,000 in bonds 3,000 2975
1.27 carats $2,000 in bonds 5,200 2570
.62 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,800 1395
.54 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,300 1195
.47 pts $1,000 in bonds 2,100 1050
.39 pts 495 290
.33 pts 675 325
.33 pts 490 250
.28 pts \ 395 210
.23 pts 395 175

&

INY ADS. 
BUT REAL 

HEAVYWEIGHTS 
WHEN RESULTS 
REALLY COUNT.

et,3*

GOLD COIN JEWELRY
Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! Hundreds of Pieces to choose from. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large stock 
of gold coin mountings for all popular Gold Coin Krugerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda.

14 KARAT GOLD CHAINS
Largest stock in the Brazos Valley, over 1,000 gold chains in stock! All gold sold by weight!! 22.95-25.95 a penny weight. Don’t be 
fooled by Half-Price Sales, Clearance Sales or Going Out of BusinessSales! If you pay more than this, you paid too much!

Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.
Shop, Compare and Save Money!!

Never A Sale! Just the best prices in town! Our prices are up to 70%less than what other jewelers charge for the same merchandise.
Full time jewelry repairman on premises.

Bryan Store Hours: 
Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 

Sat. 9:30-3 
Across from Wal-Mart We pay Cash for gold, silver, rare coins, diamonds and rolex watches

Since 1958. One of Texas’ Oldest Rare Coin Dealers.

College Station Store Hours 
Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 

Fri.-Sat. 9-3 p.m.
Next to Conare

o matter what 
you've go to say 
or sell, our Classi
fieds can help you 
do the big job. 
Right now, dur
ing International 
Classified Adver
tising Week, is a 
great time to put 
the Classified 
to work for you!

845-2611


